CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL NAVOMODELE CURSE 

Clasa: FSR-E…sen ……. / Grupa /Rezultat final 

	Nr.
	Nume si prenume
	Club sportiv
	Nr. licenta
	Mansa 1
	Mansa 2
	Mansa 3
	Mansa 4
	Final 2/4
	2/3
	LOC

	
	
	
	
	Ture
	Timp
	Ture
	Timp
	Ture
	Timp
	Ture
	Timp
	Ture
	Timp
	

	1
	Sorin Mavru
	CSU Galati 
	ROU  113
	0
	
	0
	
	35
	
	57
	
	92
	Loc 2
	7

	2
	Adrian Brailoiu
	CSTA Bucuresti
	ROU   78
	0
	
	41
	
	25
	
	34
	
	75
	Loc 5
	3

	3
	Victor Neagu 
	CSU Galati 
	ROU   79
	18
	
	15
	
	17
	
	0
	
	35
	Loc 8
	2

	4
	Cosmin Danila 
	Sportul Studentesc 
	ROU   19
	50
	
	2
	
	43
	
	20
	
	93
	Loc 1
	1

	5
	Jean Diamand
	Avi Craiova 
	ROU   14
	37
	
	22
	
	35
	
	40
	+20
	77
	+20

Loc4
	5

	6
	Claudiu Feldan 
	Sportul Studentesc 
	ROU   13
	5
	
	35
	
	28
	
	42
	
	77
	Loc 3
	6

	7
	Ciortan Leontin 
	Sportul Studentesc
	ROU   12
	14
	
	30
	
	31
	
	0
	
	61
	Loc 6
	4

	8
	Mighel Tuca 
	CSU Galati 
	ROU   75
	0
	
	0
	
	35
	
	4
	
	39
	Loc 7
	8

	9
	Alex Popa Cringu 
	CSU Galati 
	ROU 204
	25
	
	10
	
	0
	
	6
	
	35
	Loc 9
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Arbitru: Razvan OLAIANOS

